Monday
Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday
Friday

Saturday

Date
10/28/2019
10/28/2019

10/29/2019
10/29/2019

Time

5:00 PM

6:45 PM
8:30 PM

10/30/2019  6:15 PM

11/01/2019
11/01/2019

11/02/2019

4:00 PM
7:00 PM

10:15 AM

HA Sport
A Soccer
H  Volleyball
A | Soccer
Swimming
H | Volleyball
Swimming
H  Football
A | Cross Country

Level
BV

BV

BV

GV

BV
BV

Cov

LHS Weekly Schedule 10.28 - 11.2

Opponent Site
@ Bishop DuBourg High School Bishop DuBourg High School, Stadium
C3D7 District Volleyball Tournament Lutheran High School Gymnasium

@ Trinity Catholic High School Trinity Catholic High School, Soccer Field 1
VS Wentzville Liberty High School | St. Peters Rec Plex Pool

C3D7 District Volleyball Tournament | Lutheran High School Gymnasium

MICDS Invitational
District Football Game v. TBA Lutheran High School Stadium

Mary Institute Country Day School, Natatorium

District XC Meet @ TBA Pike County Fairgrounds,

Dismiss

2:45 PM

NA

2:45 PM

2:45 PM

2:25 PM
2:45 PM

NA

Depart
3:00 PM

NA

NA

NA

2:30 PM
NA

NA

Vehicles
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA



