## LHS Weekly Schedule 10.28 - 11.2

	Date	Time	НА	Sport	Level	Opponent	Site	Dismiss	Depart	Vehicles
Monday	10/28/2019	5:00 PM	Α	Soccer	ВV	@ Bishop DuBourg High School	Bishop DuBourg High School, Stadium	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	NA
Monday	10/28/2019		Н	Volleyball		C3D7 District Volleyball Tournament	Lutheran High School Gymnasium			
Tuesday	10/29/2019	6:45 PM	Α	Soccer	BV	@ Trinity Catholic High School	Trinity Catholic High School, Soccer Field 1	NA	NA	NA
Tuesday	10/29/2019	8:30 PM	Н	Swimming	BV	VS Wentzville Liberty High School	St. Peters Rec Plex Pool	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Wednesday	10/30/2019	6:15 PM	Н	Volleyball	G V	C3D7 District Volleyball Tournament	Lutheran High School Gymnasium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Friday	11/01/2019	4:00 PM	Α	Swimming	BV	MICDS Invitational	Mary Institute Country Day School, Natatorium	2:25 PM	2:30 PM	NA
Friday	11/01/2019	7:00 PM	Н	Football	BV	District Football Game v. TBA	Lutheran High School Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Saturday	11/02/2019	10:15 AM	Α	Cross Country	CO V	District XC Meet @ TBA	Pike County Fairgrounds,	NA	NA	NA